LRQ 0960929
Wrapped Metric Plain Bearings. Acetal X Type
I.D. O.D. Recommended Tolerances Bearing Size when fitted Oil hole Standard Length Options
Housing Shaft Bore Diameter Tolerance +/- 0-25mm
Reference (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
TPX08 x L 8 10 0 +0.015 0 -0.022 8.040 8.107 no hole 8 10 12
TPX10 x L 10 12 0 +0.018 0 -0.022 10.040 10.110 4 10 12 15 20
TPX12 x L 12 14 0 +0.018 0 -0.027 12.040 12.110 4 10 12 15 20 25
TPX14 x L 14 16 0 +0.018 0 -0.027 14.040 14.011 4 15 20 25
TPX15 x L 15 17 0 +0.018 0 -0.027 15.040 15.108 4 10 12 15 25
TPX16 x L 16 18 0 +0.018 0 -0.027 16.040 16.110 4 15 20 25
TPX18 x L 18 20 0 +0.021 0 -0.027 18.040 18.111 4 15 20 25
TPX20 x L 20 23 0 +0.021 0 -0.033 20.050 20.131 4 10 15 20 25 30
TPX22 x L 22 25 0 +0.021 0 -0.033 22.050 22.131 6 15 20 25 30
TPX24 x L 24 27 0 +0.021 0 -0.033 24.050 24.131 6 15 20 25 30
TPX25 x L 25 28 0 +0.021 0 -0.033 25.050 25.131 6 15 20 25 30
TPX28 x L 28 32 0 +0.025 0 -0.033 28.060 28.155 6 20 25 30
TPX30 x L 30 34 0 +0.025 0 -0.033 30.060 30.155 6 20 30 40
TPX32 x L 32 36 0 +0.025 0 -0.039 32.060 32.155 6 20 30 35 40
TPX35 x L 35 39 0 +0.025 0 -0.039 35.060 35.155 6 20 30 35 50
TPX40 x L 40 44 0 +0.025 0 -0.039 40.060 40.155 8 20 30 40 50
TPX45 x L 45 50 0 +0.025 0 -0.039 45.080 45.195 8 20 30 40 45 50
TPX50 x L 50 55 0 +0.030 0 -0.039 50.080 50.200 8 40 50 60
TPX55 x L 55 60 0 +0.030 0 -0.046 55.080 55.200 8 20 25 30 40 50 60
TPX60 x L 60 65 0 +0.030 0 -0.046 60.080 60.200 8 30 40 60 70
TPX65 x L 65 70 0 +0.030 0 -0.046 65.100 65.262 8 40 50 60 70
TPX70 x L 70 75 0 +0.030 0 -0.046 70.100 70.262 8 25 40 50 65 70 80
TPX75 x L 75 80 0 +0.030 0 -0.046 75.100 75.262 9.5 40 60 80
TPX80 x L 80 85 0 +0.035 0 -0.046 80.100 80.267 9.5 40 60 80 100
TPX85 x L 85 90 0 +0.035 0 -0.054 85.100 85.267 9.5 30 40 60 80 100
TPX90 x L 90 95 0 +0.035 0 -0.054 90.100 90.267 9.5 25 40 60 80 90 100
TPX95 x L 95 100 0 +0.035 0 -0.054 95.100 95.267 9.5 60 100
TPX100 x L 100 105 0 +0.035 0 -0.054 100.100 100.267 9.5 50 60 80 95 115
TPX105 x L 105 110 0 +0.035 0 -0.054 105.100 105.267 9.5 60 115
TPX110 x L 110 115 0 +0.035 0 -0.054 110.100 110.267 9.5 60 110 115
TPX115 x L 115 120 0 +0.035 0 -0.054 115.100 115.267 9.5 50 70
TPX120 x L 120 125 0 +0.040 0 -0.054 120.100 120.272 9.5 60 100 110
TPX125 x L 125 130 0 +0.040 0 -0.063 125.100 125.272 9.5 60 100 110
TPX130 x L 130 135 0 +0.040 0 -0.063 130.130 130.280 no hole 50 60 80 100
TPX135 x L 135 140 0 +0.040 0 -0.063 135.130 135.280 no hole 60 80
TPX140 x L 140 145 0 +0.040 0 -0.063 140.130 140.280 no hole 50 60 80 100
TPX145 x L 145 150 0 +0.040 0 -0.063 145.130 145.280 no hole 100
TPX150 x L 150 155 0 +0.040 0 -0.063 150.130 150.280 no hole 50 60 80 100
TPX160 x L 160 165 0 +0.040 0 -0.063 160.130 160.280 no hole 50 60 80 100
TPX170 x L 170 175 0 +0.040 0 -0.063 170.130 170.280 no hole 50 60 80 100
TPX180 x L 180 185 0 +0.046 0 -0.063 180.130 180.286 no hole 50 60 80 100
TPX190 x L 190 195 0 +0.046 0 -0.072 190.130 190.286 no hole 50 60 80 100 120
TPX200 x L 200 205 0 +0.046 0 -0.072 200.130 200.286 no hole 50 60 80 100 120
TPX220 x L 220 225 0 +0.046 0 -0.072 220.130 220.286 no hole 50 60 80 100 120
TPX240 x L 240 245 0 +0.046 0 -0.072 240.130 240.286 no hole 50 60 80 100 120
TPX250 x L 250 255 0 +0.052 0 -0.072 250.130 250.292 no hole 50 60 80 100 120
TPX260 x L 260 265 0 +0.052 0 -0.081 260.130 260.292 no hole 50 60 80 100 120
TPX280 x L 280 285 0 +0.052 0 -0.081 280.130 280.292 no hole 50 60 80 100 120
TPX300 x L 300 305 0 +0.052 0 -0.081 300.130 300.292 no hole 60 80 100 120
Non-standard lengths can be supplied. If the size you require is not listed please contact our sales dept. We also offer a
specialised machining service for low volume non-standard sizes and tolerances.
Bowman International Limited reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice E & OE